
2a

Canopy area

PROPOSED PLAN

2925 3145 3617

49
80

39
01

100

15
0

Canopy roof

The Great Western (PH)
External measurement only

737

1070

100

NOTES
DO NOT SCALE, WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
CONTRACTOR TO CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS.
ALL ERRORS AND OMMISSIONS TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT.

Date

ADDRESS

TITLE

Scale

Drawing NumberJob Number

Drawn by

Revision

a  :  No 05, Unit 11, Rockware Business
      Centre, Rockware Avenue UB6 0AA
m : 07771392495
e  : Design@ikonicdesign.co.uk
w : www.ikonicdesign.co.uk

PROJECT

Architectural Services  and Structural Engineers

889 004

1:100@A3 Jul 2023 TK

Proposed Plan

The great western, Dawley rd, Hayes

Retrospective application for single storey
side canopy roof
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